

**WARNER BOAT LAUNCH BREAKWATER RECONSTRUCTION**

CONTRACT NO. 7877

DATE: 1/27/17

Item	Quantity	Drax Inc		Raymond P. Cattell Inc.	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.	Edgerton Contractors, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>							
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$57,967.30	\$57,967.30	\$65,000.00	\$24,700.00	\$33,000.00	\$67,515.39
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	100.00	\$6.67	\$667.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$3.98
20303 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	110.00	\$8.00	\$880.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$3.00
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - L.F.	66.00	\$15.00	\$990.00	\$20.00	\$17.00	\$62.00	\$30.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D.	10.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$49.54
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	100.00	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$0.75
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$10,823.59
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN, TYPE A - S.Y.	100.00	\$3.65	\$365.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$0.75
21071 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F.	500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$2.40	\$8.00	\$4.10
21022 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F.	1000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$2.65	\$2.50	\$2.50
21093 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - L.F.	780.00	\$35.00	\$27,300.00	\$40.00	\$18.00	\$38.00	\$14.31
30141 - TYPE A SLURRY - C.Y.	25.00	\$126.00	\$3,150.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$163.50	\$200.00
30204 - TYPE "D" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	60.00	\$73.00	\$4,380.00	\$40.00	\$105.00	\$40.00	\$65.00
60234 - FURNISH & INSTALL 1 1/4 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	350.00	\$8.25	\$2,887.50	\$9.50	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$7.70
60256 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 #6 AND 1 #8 WIRES IN EXISTING OR CONTRACTOR-INSTALLED CONDUIT - L.F.	600.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.60	\$5.00	\$3.25	\$3.60
90030 - LAKE CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$141,000.00	\$112,700.00	\$123,200.00	\$244,294.30
90031 - REMOVE BOAT LAUNCH - S.Y.	525.00	\$15.00	\$7,875.00	\$17.50	\$19.30	\$25.75	\$6.20
90032 - 8-INCH CONCRETE BOAT LAUNCH - S.Y.	610.00	\$109.56	\$66,831.60	\$165.00	\$113.00	\$146.75	\$160.13
90033 - CONCRETE ACCESS RAMPS - EACH	3.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$17,600.00	\$3,460.00	\$8,818.30
90034 - ASPHALT REPAIR - S.Y.	124.00	\$40.50	\$5,022.00	\$50.00	\$76.25	\$49.50	\$51.23
90035 - REGRADE EXISTING ACCESS ROAD - S.Y.	528.00	\$9.95	\$5,253.60	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$5.25	\$0.78
90036 - CONSTRUCT ACCESS ROAD - L.F.	292.00	\$54.00	\$15,768.00	\$35.00	\$41.00	\$30.00	\$22.77
90037 - 6' X 3' BOX CULVERT - L.F.	120.00	\$506.00	\$60,720.00	\$600.00	\$665.00	\$716.00	\$950.73
90038 - REMOVE AND REPLACE LIGHT BASES - EACH	4.00	\$2,126.00	\$8,504.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,225.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,392.81
90039 - DREDGING - C.Y.	1600.00	\$80.00	\$128,000.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$67.00	\$67.98
90040 - REMOVE EXISTING BREAKWATER FACE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,900.00	\$21,171.04
90041 - RIPRAP - S.Y.	1575.00	\$65.00	\$102,375.00	\$90.00	\$124.00	\$123.75	\$91.54

**WARNER BOAT LAUNCH BREAKWATER RECONSTRUCTION**

CONTRACT NO. 7877

DATE: 1/27/17

Item	Quantity	Drax Inc Price	Extension	Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Price	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation Price	R.G. Huston Company, Inc. Price	Edgerton Contractors, Inc. Price
27 Items	Totals		\$656,186.00	\$691,152.50	\$693,971.50	\$762,202.00	\$894,029.26